STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME TAX (CAGIT) (IC 6-3.5-1.1)

LAGRANGE COUNTY
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* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for

LAGRANGE COUNTY
BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP
CLAY TOWNSHIP
CLEARSPRING TOWNSHIP
EDEN TOWNSHIP
GREENFIELD TOWNSHIP
JOHNSON TOWNSHIP
LIMA TOWNSHIP
MILFORD TOWNSHIP
NEWBURY TOWNSHIP
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP
LAGRANGE CIVILTOWN

SHIPSHEWANA CIVIL TOWN

TOPEKA CIVIL TOWN

WOLCOTTVILLE CIVIL TOWN

PRAIRIE HEIGHTS COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
WESTVIEW SCHOOL CORPORATION

LAKELAND SCHOOL CORPORATION

LAGRANGE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

NORTHEAST INDIANA SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5).

State Budget Agency CAGIT Distribution:
CAGIT Shares Amount:
CAGIT Property Tax Replacement Amount:

Attributed
Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

11,063,381
134,646
108,882

73,004
84,697
39,593
157,849
98,807
84,953
34,016
29,662
60,108
1,450,362
1,035,419
1,105,721
187,104

0

0

0

761,785
301,934

$6,103,640.67
$4,577,730.50
$1,525,910.17

Allocation Amount
(IC6-3.5-1.1-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy)

8,979,766
134,646
108,882

73,004
84,697
39,593
157,849
98,807
84,953
34,016
29,662
60,108

1,450,362

1,035,419

1,105,721
187,104

1,699,567

7,103,481

4,724,555
761,785
301,934

2014 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1))

2014 Property Tax
Replacement
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

$3,012,455.89

$36,662.86
$29,647.56
$19,878.31
$23,062.21
$10,780.81
$42,980.82
$26,904.23
$23,131.91
$9,262.24
$8,076.69
$16,366.85
$394,920.10
$281,934.98
$301,077.56
$50,946.68
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$207,426.98
$82,213.82

$484,936.27

$7,271.32
$5,879.98
$3,942.45
$4,573.91
$2,138.15
$8,524.35
$5,335.90
$4,587.74
$1,836.97
$1,601.84
$3,246.03
$78,324.22
$55,915.96
$59,712.49
$10,104.22
$91,782.09

$383,610.85
$255,141.18

$41,138.84
$16,305.41
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STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME TAX (CAGIT) (IC 6-3.5-1.1)

LAGRANGE COUNTY
State Budget Agency CAGIT Distribution: $6,103,640.67
CAGIT Shares Amount: $4,577,730.50
CAGIT Property Tax Replacement Amount: $1,525,910.17
Attributed
Allocation Amount Allocation Amount 2014 Property Tax
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1) 2014 Certified Shares Replacement
Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1)) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))
COUNTY TOTAL 16,811,923 28,255,911 $4,577,730.50 $1,525,910.17

* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for

Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5).
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